

Accu-Blend Corporation 364 Malbert Street Perris, CA 92570

Tel: (626) 334-7744

E-mail: sales@accu-blend.com

## **ACCU-BLEND CANDLE WAX LIST**

## **All Natural Candle Wax**

- ♣ Accu-Soy<sup>®</sup> #10 All Natural Soy Container Blend
- ♣ Accu-Soy<sup>®</sup> #16 All Natural Soy Pillar and Votive Blend
- ♣ Accu-Pure<sup>®</sup> #83 All Natural Coconut Container Blend
- ♣ Accu-Pure<sup>®</sup> #43 All Natural Olive Oil Container Blend



# **Hybrid Candle Wax**

- ♣ Accu-Soy<sup>®</sup> #8-CB Hybrid Soy Container Blend
- Accu-Soy® #9-CB Hybrid Soy Container Blend
- Accu-Blend Hybrid Coconut Container Blend
- ♣ Accu-Blend Hybrid Palm Container Blend



## **Paraffin Candle Wax**

- ♣ Accu-Par<sup>®</sup> #30-CB Paraffin Container Blend
- ♣ Accu-Par<sup>®</sup> #22-CB Paraffin Container Blend



Trademark Notice: Accu-Soy®, Accu-Pure®, and Accu-Par® are registered trademarks of Accu-Blend Corporation®.

**Private Label:** The physical forms of Accu-Blend Candle Wax are processed for packaging, including pastilles, slabs, or liquid bulk for your specific requirements. The custom colors, botanical oils, fragrances, or packages are available for your private labels.

#### **Warranty Disclaimer Statement**

The information contained in this document is based on tests which are believed to be reliable. As actual conditions of use may vary and are beyond the control of Accu-Blend Corporation, the products specified characteristics cannot be guaranteed and are offered solely for the buyer evaluation and verification. There are no expressed or implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose made by Accu-Blend Corporation, or its directors, officers, employees, or affiliates in connection with the sale of the products.